

I wish to donate to the Cape May County Zoological Society and enclosed is my gift in support of the Cape May County Park & Zoo.

Swan - \$25

The Cape May County Zoological Society is a 501©3 NJ Corporation established in 1989. We are the nonprofit community partner of county government in the continuing improvement of the Cape May County Park & Zoo for our visitors, staff and most of all, the living creatures in our care. The Zoo Society raises funds through the Annual Fund Campaign, estate gifts, corporate sponsorships and special events.

## 

Please select donation level:

🗌 🂭 Bear - \$1,000 🗌 💽 Eagle - \$250	🗌 💽 Turtle - \$50	Other \$ Gifts of any amount are deeply appreciated
Please print clearly		
Name		
Address		
City/State/Zip	Phone	
Email		

This donation will be made in the name of a friend or loved one (optional):

Please mail this form and a check made payable to

Cape May County Zoo Society: PO Box 864 Cape May Court House, NJ 08210

OR drop off at the Park & Zoo Administration Building, Monday through Friday, 7am-4pm

Your gift is a tax-deductible charitable contribution as allowed by law. This letter is your official receipt for your contribution and can be copied and retained for tax purposes. EIN # 22-2961917 Cape May County Zoological Society, a 501 (c) 3 non-profit NJ corporation, is the official support organization of the Cape May County Park & Zoo.

P.O. BOX 864 Cape May Court House, N.J. 08210 | 609-465-9300 | Fax 609-465-9301 | email: info@capemayzoosociety.org